
10/11/23 

 

STEEL VALLEY 
Middle School 
2023-2024 

Girls Volleyball 

 

 STARTING  BUS 
DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME TIME 
Thur  Sept 7  West Mifflin (Scrim) Home 3:45 

Tue  Sept 12  South Park Home 3:45 

Thur  Sept 14  Pleasant Hills Away 3:45 2:30 
Mon Sept 18  Peters Township White Home 3:45 

Wed Sept 20  Peters Township Red Home 3:45 

Thur   Sept 21  Jefferson  Away 3:45 2:15 
Thur   Sept 28  Elizabeth Forward Home 3:45   

Tue  Oct 3  Canon McMillian Gold Away 3:45  2:00 
Thur  Oct 5  West Mifflin Away 4:00 2:45 
Tue  Oct 10  South Park Away 4:00 2:30 
Thur  Oct 12  Pleasant Hills Home 3:45   

Sat  Oct 14  Canon-McMillian Invitational Away 8:00 7:00 
Mon Oct 16  Peters Township White Away 3:45 2:15 
Thur  Oct 19  Jefferson Home 3:45 
        

All Home games are played at Steel Valley Middle School Gym. 
  

 Principal Clay Stone 412-464-3600 Ext.  3505 
 Athletic Director Shawn McCallister 412-464-3600  Ext. 2405 
 7th/8th Grade Coach Sara Fullard 412-464-3600  Ext. 2400 
 7th /8th Grade Coach Alex Grace 412-464-3600  Ext. 2400 

 

Steel Valley Ironmen 


